Race Date
September 05, 2023

Place Score

Name

1 Brennan Simmons

(< 5) Nolan Rach

(< 5) Vance Lockwood
2 Cullen Steffen
3 John Paul Buntjer
4 Dirk Fellbaum

5 Leevke Brunkhorst
6 Cesar Quixan Gutierrez

7 Carsen Sweeney
8 Charles Sprang
9 Nathan Brethorst
10 Trevin Peterson
11 Andrew Mercil
(< 5) Rylan Tank

(< 5) Graham Radjenovich
12 Jack Halverson-Bucholz

13 Judah Meyer
14 Brayden Larson

(< 5) Marcel Steckelberg

15 Casey Gohman
16 Levi Gack
17 Lane Kaufman
(< 5) Jayce Compton
18 Drake Holmberg
(< 5) Rohan Kuschel
19 Max Mitzel
20 Gideon Bitz
(> 7) Matthew Bosl
(> 7) William Young
(< 5) Charile Johnson
(< 5) Max Salmen

(< 5) Dawson Seelhammer

21 Cole Johnson
(< 5) Darryl Haverinen
(< 5) Nolan Heltunen

22 Landyn Johnson
(< 5) Noah Barrett
(< 5) Cian Klucas
(> 7) lan Fellbaum
(< 5) Alex Stephens
(< 5) Camden Balk

23 Dominic Brissett
(< 5) Jack Lesteberg
(< 5) Kalvin Brinkman

24 Max Deblieck
(< 5) Dean Wynn

25 Mihai Jeppesen
(< 5) Corey Ronning

26 Conner Eisel

27 Fred London
(> 7) Isaac Otremba

28 Rhyis Udy
(> 7) Owen Ackerman
(< 5) Aiden Moen

29 Gabe Norberg

(< 5) Camden Swenson

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Wadena-Deer Creek
Bertha-Hewitt
Bertha-Hewitt

Little Falls

Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Park Rapids Area

W adena-Deer Creek
Little Falls
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Little Falls

Park Rapids Area
Minnewaska Area
Sauk Centre
Wadena-Deer Creek
Little Falls

Long Prairie-Grey
Sauk Centre

Long Prairie-Grey
Park Rapids Area

W adena-Deer Creek
Pine River-Backus
Little Falls

United North Central
Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Verndale

United North Central
New York Mills
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
United North Central
United North Central
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Benson/KMS
Benson/KMS

Long Prairie-Grey
Pillager

Pillager

Park Rapids Area
Benson/KMS
Pillager

Park Rapids Area
Pine River-Backus
Park Rapids Area
Sauk Centre

Little Falls

Park Rapids Area
Long Prairie-Grey

W adena-Deer Creek
Park Rapids Area
Pillager

Little Falls
Alexandria
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Grade

8

Time

Place

Score

Name

13:19.1
13:48.8
13:49.4
13:56.1
14:00.5
14:08.7
14:13.4
14:16.0
14:32.3
14:42.0
14:44.7
14:44.7
14:55.2
15:11.1
15:21.7
15:24.2
15:31.7
15:47.5
15:49.5
15:50.7
15:51.5
15:53.6
15:59.4
16:03.7
16:05.9
16:12.7
16:23.3
16:23.4
16:28.3
16:36.4
16:48.8
16:49.7
16:50.9
16:56.2
17:05.8
17:17.1
17:20.1
17:22.1
17:29.5
17:31.8
17:42.1
17:46.3
17:47.9
17:49.8
17:51.0
18:06.7
18:12.2
18:17.8
18:19.6
18:23.7
18:44.7
19:02.1
19:05.4
19:28.8
19:30.4
19:38.3

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

30 Brock Bahls

31 Ben Bui

32 Lochlann Stevens

33 Levi Nelson
(< 5) Bowen Schleis
(< 5) Logan Lamphere
(< 5) Jodan Bittner
(> 7) Henry Lemier
(< 5) Matthew Darnell
(< 5) Kristian Larson
(> 7) Keaton Marrow

Boys
JH 3200

Team

Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
W adena-Deer Creek
Parkers Prairie
Verndale

Verndale

Park Rapids Area
Benson/KMS
Verndale

Little Falls

Grade

0 m~N~N®ONNZTZZ

Time
19:48.1
19:53.7
20:35.0
20:52.2
22:37.7
25:13.0
28:44.3
29:22.7
29:42.4
31:07.1
32:13.9
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Race Date
September 05, 2023

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
JH 3200
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 41
Average Time: 14:48.2
1 John Paul Buntjer 8 3 3 14:00.5 14:00.5
2 Dirk Fellbaum 9 4 7 14:08.7 28:09.2
3 Leevke Brunkhorst 8 5 12 14:13.4 42:22.6
4 Brayden Larson 8 14 26 15:47.5 58:10.1
5 Casey Gohman 9 15 41 15:50.7 1:14:00.8
6 Max Mitzel 8 (19) (60) 16:12.7 1:30:13.5
7 Gideon Bitz 8 (20) (80) 16:23.3 1:46:36.8
8 Matthew Bosl 6 More 16:23.4 2:03:00.2
9 William Young 7 More 16:28.3 2:19:28.5
10 lan Fellbaum 6 More 17:29.5 2:36:58.0
11 Isaac Otremba 9 More 18:44.7 2:55:42.7
Little Falls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 51
Average Time: 14:59.7
1 Cullen Steffen 7 2 2 13:56.1 13:56.1
2 Charles Sprang 8 8 10 14:42.0 28:38.1
3 Trevin Peterson 7 10 20 14:44.7 43:22.8
4 Judah Meyer 8 13 33 15:31.7 58:54.5
5 Drake Holmberg 8 18 51 16:03.7 1:14:58.2
6 Conner Eisel 6 26) (77) 18:19.6 1:33:17.8
7 Gabe Norberg 6 (29) (106) 19:30.4 1:52:48.2
8 Keaton Marrow 8 More 32:13.9 2:25:02.1
Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 65
Average Time: 15:38.3
1 Brennan Simmons 8 1 1 13:19.1 13:19.1
2 Carsen Sweeney 8 7 8 14:32.3 27:51.4
3 Jack Halverson-Bucholz 8 12 20 15:24.2 43:15.6
4 Lane Kaufman 7 17 37 15:53.6 59:09.2
5 Rhyis Udy 9 28 65 19:02.1 1:18:11.3
6 Levi Nelson 7 (33) (98) 20:52.2 1:39:03.5
Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 80
Average Time: 16:08.0
1 Cesar Quixan Gutierrez 8 6 6 14:16.0 14:16.0
2 Andrew Mercil 8 11 17 14:55.2 29:11.2
3 Levi Gack 8 16 33 15:51.5 45:02.7
4 Dominic Brissett 8 23 56 17:46.3 1:02:49.0
5 Max Deblieck 8 24 80 17:51.0 1:20:40.0
6 Mihai Jeppesen 7 (25) (105) 18:12.2 1:38:52.2
7 Fred London 7 (27) (132) 18:23.7 1:57:15.9
8 Owen Ackerman 8 More 19:05.4 2:16:21.3
9 Henry Lemier 7 More 29:22.7 2:45:44.0
Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 113
Average Time: 17:42.9
1 Nathan Brethorst M 9 9 14:44.7 14:44.7
2 Cole Johnson M 21 30 16:50.9 31:35.6
3 Landyn Johnson M 22 52 17:17.1 48:52.7
4 Brock Bahls M 30 82 19:48.1 1:08:40.8
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Boys
JH 3200
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 113
Average Time: 17:42.9
5 Ben Bui M 31 113 19:53.7 1:28:34.5
6 Lochlann Stevens M (32) (145) 20:35.0 1:49:09.5
United North Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Rohan Kuschel 7 Less 16:05.9 16:05.9
2 Max Salmen 9 Less 16:48.8 32:54.7
3 Darryl Haverinen 8 Less 16:56.2 49:50.9
4 Nolan Heltunen 9 Less 17:05.8 1:06:56.7
Benson/KMS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Noah Barrett 7 Less 17:20.1 17:20.1
2 Cian Klucas 7 Less 17:22.1 34:42.2
3 Jack Lesteberg 8 Less 17:47.9 52:30.1
4 Matthew Darnell 7 Less 29:42.4 1:22:12.5
Pillager Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Alex Stephens 7 Less 17:31.8 17:31.8
2 Camden Balk 7 Less 17:42.1 35:13.9
3 Kalvin Brinkman 6 Less 17:49.8 53:03.7
4 Aiden Moen 7 Less 19:28.8 1:12:32.5
Verndale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Charile Johnson 7 Less 16:36.4 16:36.4
2 Logan Lamphere 8 Less 25:13.0 41:49.4
3 Jodan Bittner 8 Less 28:44.3 1:10:33.7
4 Kristian Larson 8 Less 31:07.1 1:41:40.8
Sauk Centre Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Graham Radjenovich 8 Less 15:21.7 15:21.7
2 Marcel Steckelberg 8 Less 15:49.5 31:11.2
3 Corey Ronning 8 Less 18:17.8 49:29.0
Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Jayce Compton 7 Less 15:59.4 15:59.4
2 Dean Wynn 8 Less 18:06.7 34:06.1
Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Nolan Rach Less 13:48.8 13:48.8
2 Vance Lockwood Less 13:49.4 27:38.2
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Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys
JH 3200
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Parkers Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Bowen Schleis 7 Less 22:37.7 22:37.7
Alexandria Community Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Camden Swenson 6 Less 19:38.3 19:38.3
Minnewaska Area Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Rylan Tank 8 Less 15:11.1 15:11.1
New York Mills Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Dawson Seelhammer 8 Less 16:49.7 16:49.7
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